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37th Annual Trevian Relays

Hosted by New Trier High School

Results - INDIVIDUAL
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley VARSITY Relay

IHSA1:49.77

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 1:50.12

Blankemeier, Hanna SO Curry, Genevieve JR

Neilson, Samantha FR Cronin, Jilly JR

27.79 30.11 25.5526.67

ANVHS2 1:50.56

McGovern, Natalie SR French, Isabel JR

Erlechman, Wyli SO Hornstra, Mackenzie SR

28.04 31.45 24.7326.34

ANT3 1:50.89

Bishop, Brittany SR Hayward, Hope JR

O'Connell, Lydia SO Good, Caroline SR

28.69 30.09 25.2426.87

AGBN4 1:51.42

Qiao, Tiffany FR Oliphant, Erin JR

Rosenberg, Abigail SR Baxamusa, Sabrina SO

28.88 31.07 24.6526.82

AFRIAR5 1:52.09

Vulich, Katie SR Clancy, Katie JR

Scudder, Erin JR Mullen, Theresa JR

28.47 32.44 24.1527.03

ABHS6 1:52.25

Barnett, Emma SR Vega, Andrea SR

Graves, Emma FR Capel, Sara Kate JR

29.29 30.58 24.7727.61

AHC7 1:52.69

Clark, Hollis 9 Graham, Emily 9

Kaufman, Margaret 12 Chiappe, Mia 10

29.59 30.07 25.4027.63

AWV8 1:52.82

Mathew, Avery JR Hunt, Hannah SO

Burling, Julia FR Steffl, Alexa SR

29.00 31.81 24.4527.56

ALFHS9 1:53.17

Nelson, Haley JR Smith, Kayla SO

Annin, Jo SO Lomax, Olivia SO

27.93 31.81 25.7327.70

ANNHS10 1:53.56

Eiken, Jilian SR Wessel, Hannah SO

Chuang, Emily SO Horn, Katie JR

29.90 31.68 25.3026.68

ALT11 1:53.64

Clark, Lauren JR Ferguson, Maggie SO

Swinehart, Maeve SO Young, Kristen SR

30.06 31.90 24.3427.34

AEVAN--- DQ

Collins, Honore JR Woods, Ana JR

Wolff, Iana JR Rosen, Millie SR

28.52 29.95 25.6226.06

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley JV Relay

IHSA1:49.77

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 1:51.63

Tao, Kathryne SO George, Emily JR

Adams, Samantha JR Conley, Morgan JR

29.76 30.09 24.2727.51

AHC2 1:56.03

Pavich, Alyssa 10 Running, Andrea 11

Bowater, Stephanie 9 Willemse, Maud 9

29.76 32.50 25.7428.03

ALT3 1:56.74

Kural, Marissa SO Barney, Maggie FR

Berley, Olivia FR Wanless, Madison FR

30.03 32.99 25.9627.76

AEVAN4 1:57.60

Haden, Paige JR Everhart, Olivia JR

Managlia, Maddie JR Fiorino, Julia JR

28.88 34.05 26.6927.98

ABHS5 1:59.10

Chen, Mia FR Han, Alice SO

Wu, Willa SO Toth, Emma JR

29.94 34.10 25.6129.45

AWV6 1:59.21

Hoekstra, Julia FR Simpson, Paige SO

Anderson, Molly JR Matta, Celeste SO

31.40 31.99 26.7329.09

ALFHS7 1:59.39

Needler, Ella SO Jacobs, Elyse SO

Vondra, Elise JR Donahue, Grace SO

29.93 34.58 26.6728.21

ANNHS8 1:59.48

Huff, Emily JR Pak, Yuen JR

Metlushko, Anna JR Russell, Claire FR

30.70 32.54 27.2828.96

AGBN9 2:00.65

Clesen, Emily SO Abbott, Bella JR

Gilbert, Ellen FR Horwitz, Natalie FR

30.84 35.04 26.1128.66

AOPRF10 2:03.60

Smith, Emma FR Gill, Alexandra FR

Kennedy-Wood, Eleanor SO Tando, Kayla SO

33.94 32.15 27.1030.41

ANVHS--- DQ

Mordach, Elizabeth SO Brockmeier, Amanda SO

Cannon, Kayleigh SO Blencowe, Amy Marie JR

30.10 30.59 26.0626.67

AFRIAR--- DQ

West, Brooke FR Rogowski, Grace FR

Zidell, Caroline JR Drnek, Claire JR

29.40 33.42 24.7727.48

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

IHSA1:55.28

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BHS JRJacobsen, Kirsten1 1:53.37 IHSA

26.61 28.52 29.0029.24

LFHS JRNelson, Haley2 1:53.83 IHSA

26.95 29.05 28.3429.49

LFHS JRLanigan, Reilly3 1:54.01 IHSA

26.78 28.75 29.1329.35

OPRF SOBlankemeier, Hanna4 1:54.65 IHSA

26.76 28.94 29.5429.41

NT JRGreen, Julia5 1:56.43

27.41 29.96 28.9130.15

BHS FREmary, Maggie*6 1:57.64

27.64 29.84 30.0230.14

NNHS FRZhang, Connie*6 1:57.64

27.46 29.93 29.6030.65

LT SOMitchell, Paige8 1:57.69

27.05 29.57 30.4530.62

NT SOHaggerty, Mia9 1:57.72

27.19 29.82 30.2930.42

NVHS SODulaney, Ryan10 1:59.51

27.75 30.34 30.7030.72

HC 12Kaufman, Margaret11 2:00.74

28.27 30.44 30.5731.46

GBN SRDoolan, Colleen12 2:00.97

27.85 30.49 31.5031.13

LT JRDunn, Mackenna13 2:01.20

27.49 29.98 32.2631.47

WV SOTinney, Emma14 2:01.32

28.07 30.51 31.4531.29

GBN FRHorwitz, Natalie15 2:01.37

28.46 29.76 31.7731.38

HC 11Shenouda, Jazmin16 2:01.80

28.87 30.48 31.2331.22

FRIAR JRWallace, Cathereine17 2:02.07

27.66 30.46 32.2231.73

NNHS FRHorn, Alli18 2:03.02

28.06 30.75 32.5531.66

EVAN SRRosen, Millie19 2:03.69

28.69 30.95 31.7832.27

FRIAR FRWest, Brooke20 2:04.57

28.04 30.68 33.5332.32

EVAN FRDonati, Katy21 2:04.67

28.98 32.05 31.3732.27

NVHS FRFirnett, Sabrina22 2:04.79

28.58 30.91 33.1832.12

OPRF SRAndreoli, Mia23 2:05.86

28.60 31.32 32.9532.99

WV FRLohman, Kayla24 2:08.60

29.26 31.72 34.0133.61

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard IM

IHSA2:10.73

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF JRCurry, Genevieve1 2:10.51 IHSA

27.73 33.21 31.4038.17

NT SRRetondo, Nicole2 2:11.78

28.68 35.48 30.5537.07

BHS SRVega, Andrea3 2:12.18

28.33 34.21 30.2039.44
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(#4  Girls 200 Yard IM)

EVAN JRCollins, Honore4 2:12.24

29.73 32.24 30.6839.59

GBN JROliphant, Erin5 2:12.43

29.37 34.18 30.8538.03

GBN FRQiao, Tiffany6 2:12.46

28.93 32.66 31.0139.86

NNHS JRStoner, Taylor7 2:14.03

29.18 33.40 32.3339.12

NT JRHayward, Hope8 2:15.21

28.87 35.48 32.9137.95

LFHS SONeedler, Ella9 2:16.01

29.67 32.90 31.5041.94

WV SOSimpson, Paige10 2:16.65

30.20 35.13 31.8439.48

BHS SRBarnett, Emma11 2:16.95

30.42 33.22 31.2542.06

LFHS SOAnnin, Jo12 2:17.04

29.35 36.62 30.5640.51

LT SOFerguson, Maggie13 2:17.14

28.34 37.19 31.2340.38

WV SOHunt, Hannah14 2:17.99

30.52 36.73 33.1737.57

NVHS SOPoedtke, Katie15 2:18.05

29.04 35.79 32.3240.90

HC 11Running, Andrea16 2:18.14

31.35 35.93 32.8638.00

NVHS SOCannon, Kayleigh17 2:18.83

28.39 35.61 32.4142.42

NNHS SREiken, Jilian18 2:19.13

30.71 34.88 33.3540.19

FRIAR JRClancy, Katie19 2:19.24

31.44 35.93 32.7439.13

LT JRClark, Lauren20 2:20.89

28.91 35.68 33.4742.83

HC 10Relias, Zoe21 2:21.41

31.40 36.42 32.8840.71

EVAN SRPolinski, Mia22 2:22.42

31.32 36.77 33.5140.82

FRIAR JRZidell, Caroline23 2:22.78

30.79 37.24 33.0441.71

OPRF FRGill, Alexandra24 2:24.89

32.19 38.76 33.9440.00

 
#5  Girls 50 Yard Free

IHSA24.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT JRConley, Morgan*1 24.80

LFHS SOSmith, Maddie*1 24.80

NT SRBishop, Brittany3 24.88

WV SRSteffl, Alexa4 24.94

EVAN JRWoods, Ana5 24.96

GBN SRRosenberg, Abigail*6 24.97

BHS JRCapel, Sara Kate*6 24.97

EVAN JRWolff, Iana8 25.37

NVHS SRHornstra, Mackenzie9 25.42

HC 10Chiappe, Mia10 25.46

HC 9Graham, Emily11 25.61

FRIAR FRRogowski, Grace12 25.67

WV JRMathew, Avery13 25.78

GBN SOBaxamusa, Sabrina14 25.81

NVHS SRKumaran, Bhavya15 25.94

FRIAR JRDrnek, Claire16 26.06

BHS FRGraves, Emma17 26.11

LT JRMolenda, Claire18 26.21

NNHS FRHorn, Alli19 26.30

LFHS SOLomax, Olivia20 26.39

OPRF JRCronin, Jilly21 26.45

LT JRMcDermott, Maggie22 26.53

NNHS SRO'Toole, Kelly23 26.95

OPRF FRSmith, Emma24 27.53

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

IHSA58.68

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS SOErlechman, Wyli1 58.62 IHSA

27.31 31.31

LFHS JRLanigan, Reilly2 58.64 IHSA

27.67 30.97

NNHS SOChuang, Emily3 58.90

27.63 31.27

EVAN JRWolff, Iana4 59.62

27.96 31.66

NVHS SRMcGovern, Natalie5 1:00.25

28.63 31.62

WV SRSteffl, Alexa6 1:00.36

28.00 32.36

NT JRAdams, Samantha7 1:00.73

28.60 32.13

FRIAR SRVulich, Katie8 1:00.83

28.19 32.64

HC 12Kaufman, Margaret9 1:00.88

28.90 31.98

FRIAR JRScudder, Erin10 1:01.08

28.56 32.52

BHS FRGraves, Emma11 1:01.11

28.27 32.84

OPRF FRNeilson, Samantha12 1:01.35

28.31 33.04

LT SOSwinehart, Maeve13 1:01.58

28.54 33.04

LFHS SOAnnin, Jo14 1:01.94

29.09 32.85

LT FRBerley, Olivia15 1:01.96

28.99 32.97

NT SRWarden, Hannah16 1:02.14

28.60 33.54

NNHS SOWessel, Hannah17 1:02.23

29.25 32.98

EVAN JRManaglia, Maddie18 1:02.74

29.19 33.55

GBN SRDoolan, Colleen19 1:02.92

29.18 33.74

BHS SOHan, Alice20 1:03.34

29.77 33.57

HC 9Bowater, Stephanie21 1:03.44

28.64 34.80

GBN FRGilbert, Ellen22 1:04.66

29.99 34.67

WV JRAnderson, Molly23 1:04.77

29.87 34.90

OPRF SOKennedy-Wood, Eleanor24 1:07.28

30.73 36.55

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

IHSA53.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF SOBlankemeier, Hanna1 52.42 IHSA

25.46 26.96

NT SRBishop, Brittany2 53.05 IHSA

25.71 27.34

LFHS SOSmith, Maddie3 53.86

25.97 27.89

LT SRYoung, Kristen4 53.93

26.11 27.82

GBN SRRosenberg, Abigail5 54.33

26.13 28.20

NT SRRetondo, Nicole6 54.86

26.19 28.67

HC 10Chiappe, Mia7 54.90

26.54 28.36

NNHS JRStoner, Taylor8 54.93

26.51 28.42

FRIAR JRMullen, Theresa9 55.14

26.45 28.69

LT JRDunn, Mackenna10 55.21

26.35 28.86

FRIAR JRWallace, Cathereine11 55.41

26.60 28.81

GBN SOBaxamusa, Sabrina12 55.83

26.59 29.24

BHS JRCapel, Sara Kate13 56.07

26.25 29.82

WV SOTinney, Emma14 56.34

27.23 29.11

EVAN SRRosen, Millie15 56.52

27.50 29.02

NNHS JRHorn, Katie16 56.57

27.59 28.98

LFHS SRWieland, Clare17 56.64

27.56 29.08

BHS JRToth, Emma18 56.68

27.18 29.50

WV JRMathew, Avery19 56.83

27.12 29.71

HC 11Shenouda, Jazmin20 56.97

27.34 29.63

EVAN JRHaden, Paige21 57.37

27.63 29.74
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(#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

OPRF JRCronin, Jilly22 57.45

27.40 30.05

NVHS SOCannon, Kayleigh23 57.89

27.74 30.15

NVHS FRFirnett, Sabrina24 58.43

28.38 30.05

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

IHSA5:10.14

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BHS JRJacobsen, Kirsten1 4:58.32 IHSA

27.16 29.25 30.4730.23

30.41 30.38 30.26 30.14

30.31 29.71

BHS FREmary, Maggie2 5:09.45 IHSA

28.37 31.03 31.6231.62

31.63 30.83 30.95 31.12

31.46 30.82

NT SOHaggerty, Mia3 5:12.06

28.50 30.94 31.6931.58

31.63 31.49 31.61 31.66

31.86 31.10

LFHS JRVondra, Elise4 5:15.01

29.21 31.20 31.7931.82

31.72 31.89 32.13 32.31

32.18 30.76

LT SOMitchell, Paige5 5:15.50

28.34 31.06 31.8431.67

32.50 32.32 32.54 32.51

32.00 30.72

NT JRGreen, Julia6 5:15.62

28.85 31.46 32.1932.08

31.96 31.96 32.04 32.10

31.99 30.99

NNHS JRHuff, Emily7 5:21.80

29.17 32.02 32.3932.41

32.43 32.56 32.72 32.90

32.88 32.32

NVHS SODulaney, Ryan8 5:22.58

28.65 31.24 32.6732.32

32.76 33.35 33.29 33.06

33.17 32.07

HC 10Berger, Karly9 5:24.35

29.24 32.12 33.0532.83

33.03 33.10 33.26 32.81

32.60 32.31

HC 9Lienhart, Peyton10 5:24.61

29.62 32.42 32.9433.00

33.08 33.02 33.17 32.85

32.87 31.64

NNHS FRRussell, Claire11 5:27.55

29.21 31.87 33.2832.81

33.62 33.39 33.49 33.67

33.50 32.71

FRIAR JRCarlson, Ellie12 5:30.19

29.90 32.70 33.3733.16

33.49 33.57 33.50 33.58

33.76 33.16

LFHS SOLomax, Olivia13 5:30.77

29.95 32.88 33.1033.09

32.93 33.28 33.75 34.04

34.35 33.40

EVAN FRDonati, Katy14 5:32.28

30.95 33.76 33.9833.86

33.78 33.93 33.70 33.48

33.31 31.53

GBN FRHorwitz, Natalie15 5:32.41

30.02 33.08 33.7733.39

33.96 33.44 33.71 33.97

34.01 33.06

FRIAR JRMcGarrity, Marlene16 5:33.27

30.26 33.04 33.7333.56

33.69 33.82 33.83 34.00

34.01 33.33

EVAN SRPolinski, Mia17 5:35.79

30.68 33.00 34.1033.37

33.88 34.08 34.55 34.41

34.49 33.23

NVHS JRWalin, Casey18 5:36.85

29.03 31.84 34.5933.88

34.34 34.70 34.81 34.95

34.62 34.09

WV FRLohman, Kayla19 5:39.19

30.46 33.29 33.9134.06

34.06 34.76 34.57 34.45

35.03 34.60

GBN SOVogel, Caroline20 5:41.79

29.88 33.52 34.8634.34

34.93 34.89 35.22 35.29

34.98 33.88

OPRF SRWolfe, Madeline21 5:43.41

30.98 33.94 34.4834.25

34.50 34.95 34.78 35.12

35.47 34.94

WV SOTse, Karlyn22 5:44.98

30.38 32.99 34.6734.25

35.16 35.33 35.46 35.98

35.84 34.92

OPRF SOTando, Kayla23 5:53.71

30.72 33.73 35.8535.56

36.78 36.55 37.02 36.19

35.80 35.51

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free JV Relay

IHSA1:39.05

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 1:41.33

Hayward, Hope JR George, Emily JR

Haggerty, Mia SO Green, Julia JR

25.56 25.48 24.8125.48

AHC2 1:43.57

Willemse, Maud 9 Shenouda, Jazmin 11

Bowater, Stephanie 9 Relias, Zoe 10

25.82 25.25 26.5225.98

AEVAN3 1:43.59

Woods, Ana JR Managlia, Maddie JR

Fiorino, Julia JR Donati, Katy FR

25.00 25.60 26.4626.53

ALFHS4 1:44.25

Donahue, Grace SO Annin, Jo SO

Needler, Ella SO Bender, Robin JR

26.81 25.77 25.9525.72

ALT5 1:45.83

Ferguson, Maggie SO Barney, Maggie FR

Molenda, Claire JR McDermott, Maggie JR

26.45 26.86 26.2426.28

AFRIAR6 1:45.84

Carlson, Ellie JR Clancy, Katie JR

Zidell, Caroline JR Rogowski, Grace FR

ANVHS7 1:46.36

Mordach, Elizabeth SO Firnett, Sabrina FR

Sterchele, Heather SO Blencowe, Amy Marie JR

ABHS8 1:46.69

Runtz, Nicole SO Emary, Maggie FR

Wu, Willa SO Menso, Maggie FR

ANNHS9 1:47.37

Huff, Emily JR Russell, Claire FR

Metlushko, Anna JR Horn, Alli FR

AGBN10 1:47.81

Bersh, Kasey JR Gilbert, Ellen FR

Clesen, Emily SO Vogel, Caroline SO

26.72 27.54 27.1326.42

AOPRF11 1:49.43

Kennedy-Wood, Eleanor SO Connell, Elsie FR

Girardot, Katherine SO Gill, Alexandra FR

AWV12 1:50.27

Hoekstra, Julia FR Matta, Celeste SO

Tse, Karlyn SO Anderson, Molly JR

 
#10  Girls 200 Yard Free VARSITY Relay

IHSA1:39.05

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 1:38.06 IHSA

Conley, Morgan JR Good, Caroline SR

O'Connell, Lydia SO Retondo, Nicole SR

24.52 25.51 24.0823.95

ALFHS2 1:39.29

Lanigan, Reilly JR Lomax, Olivia SO

Pyshnenko, Daria SO Smith, Maddie SO

24.81 26.14 24.4223.92

ANVHS3 1:40.62

Hornstra, Mackenzie SR Kumaran, Bhavya SR

Dulaney, Ryan SO Erlechman, Wyli SO

25.67 25.10 24.5225.33

AWV4 1:40.74

Steffl, Alexa SR Hunt, Hannah SO

Tinney, Emma SO Mathew, Avery JR

25.05 25.61 24.3825.70
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(#10  Girls 200 Yard Free VARSITY Relay)

ALT5 1:40.82

Dunn, Mackenna JR Wanless, Madison FR

Mitchell, Paige SO Young, Kristen SR

25.62 25.65 24.4825.07

ABHS6 1:40.91

Vega, Andrea SR Toth, Emma JR

Capel, Sara Kate JR Jacobsen, Kirsten JR

25.24 25.76 25.3224.59

AFRIAR7 1:41.34

Scudder, Erin JR Drnek, Claire JR

Mullen, Theresa JR Wallace, Cathereine JR

25.61 25.19 24.8825.66

AGBN8 1:41.79

Baxamusa, Sabrina SO Oliphant, Erin JR

Fraser, Lindsay SR Doolan, Colleen SR

25.29 25.36 25.4625.68

ANNHS9 1:43.13

Stoner, Taylor JR Horn, Katie JR

O'Toole, Kelly SR Zhang, Connie FR

26.23 25.20 25.1926.51

AHC10 1:47.92

Relias, Nina 12 Running, Andrea 11

Lienhart, Peyton 9 Berger, Karly 10

27.26 26.92 27.1426.60

AEVAN11 1:48.56

Long, Meredith FR Everhart, Olivia JR

Gibson, Payton SR Polinski, Mia SR

27.54 27.07 27.1226.83

AOPRF--- DQ

Smith, Emma FR Wolfe, Madeline SR

Tando, Kayla SO Andreoli, Mia SR

27.33 27.23 26.1127.10

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Back

IHSA59.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LFHS JRNelson, Haley1 58.36 IHSA

28.91 29.45

NVHS SRMcGovern, Natalie2 58.99 IHSA

28.88 30.11

NNHS SOChuang, Emily3 59.31

29.07 30.24

EVAN JRCollins, Honore4 1:00.01

29.26 30.75

EVAN JRHaden, Paige5 1:00.80

29.50 31.30

OPRF FRNeilson, Samantha6 1:01.23

29.50 31.73

FRIAR SRVulich, Katie7 1:02.08

30.38 31.70

NT SOTao, Kathryne*8 1:02.12

30.02 32.10

FRIAR FRWest, Brooke*8 1:02.12

30.05 32.07

NVHS SRKumaran, Bhavya10 1:02.13

29.80 32.33

BHS SRBarnett, Emma11 1:02.16

29.88 32.28

LFHS SRWieland, Clare12 1:02.25

30.61 31.64

GBN FRQiao, Tiffany13 1:02.42

29.95 32.47

HC 9Clark, Hollis14 1:02.46

30.10 32.36

NT SRLucenti, Kate15 1:02.56

30.28 32.28

BHS FRChen, Mia16 1:02.76

30.63 32.13

WV FRBurling, Julia17 1:02.99

30.74 32.25

NNHS SREiken, Jilian18 1:03.37

31.32 32.05

HC 10Pavich, Alyssa19 1:03.42

30.90 32.52

LT SOSwinehart, Maeve20 1:04.69

30.97 33.72

LT JRClark, Lauren21 1:04.83

30.89 33.94

GBN SOClesen, Emily22 1:05.37

31.79 33.58

OPRF SRAndreoli, Mia23 1:05.49

32.38 33.11

WV FRHoekstra, Julia24 1:05.91

32.87 33.04

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Breast

IHSA1:07.55

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS SOBrockmeier, Amanda1 1:05.64 IHSA

31.83 33.81

OPRF JRCurry, Genevieve2 1:06.16 IHSA

30.75 35.41

BHS SRVega, Andrea3 1:06.21 IHSA

31.14 35.07

EVAN JRWoods, Ana4 1:06.76 IHSA

31.30 35.46

HC 9Graham, Emily5 1:07.66

31.66 36.00

WV SOHunt, Hannah6 1:07.97

32.06 35.91

NT JRGeorge, Emily7 1:08.39

31.55 36.84

NT JRHayward, Hope8 1:08.49

32.08 36.41

NVHS JRFrench, Isabel9 1:09.53

32.78 36.75

GBN JROliphant, Erin10 1:09.98

32.91 37.07

WV SOSimpson, Paige11 1:10.89

33.08 37.81

LFHS SOSmith, Kayla12 1:11.00

33.42 37.58

OPRF FRGill, Alexandra13 1:11.64

33.77 37.87

NNHS JRPak, Yuen14 1:11.89

33.51 38.38

FRIAR JRClancy, Katie15 1:11.94

33.50 38.44

NNHS SOWessel, Hannah16 1:12.00

33.43 38.57

HC 12Relias, Nina17 1:12.29

34.34 37.95

LT FRBarney, Maggie18 1:12.88

34.13 38.75

EVAN JREverhart, Olivia19 1:13.51

34.45 39.06

LT SOFerguson, Maggie20 1:13.86

33.79 40.07

FRIAR JRDrnek, Claire21 1:14.44

34.87 39.57

GBN JRAbbott, Bella22 1:14.84

34.72 40.12

BHS SOHan, Alice23 1:15.80

35.47 40.33

LFHS SOJacobs, Elyse24 1:17.64

36.45 41.19

 
#13  Girls 400 Yard Free JV Relay

IHSA3:36.83

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 3:38.30

Conley, Morgan JR Adams, Samantha JR

O'Connell, Lydia SO Haggerty, Mia SO

25.87 54.32 54.3525.91

25.99 54.74 25.92 54.89

AHC2 3:43.77

Bowater, Stephanie 9 Chiappe, Mia 10

Shenouda, Jazmin 11 Graham, Emily 9

27.59 58.15 55.1919.19

26.27 55.20 26.21 55.23

ANVHS3 3:48.03

Dulaney, Ryan SO Poedtke, Katie SO

Firnett, Sabrina FR Cannon, Kayleigh SO

26.96 56.23 57.0727.16

27.48 57.45 27.16 57.28

ABHS4 3:50.36

Toth, Emma JR Pallan, Heidi SO

Chen, Mia FR Menso, Maggie FR

27.49 57.26 58.6127.89

27.91 57.87 27.30 56.62

ALT5 3:50.91

Clark, Lauren JR Kural, Marissa SO

Wanless, Madison FR Molenda, Claire JR

28.26 58.20 58.2527.84

27.26 57.68 27.34 56.78
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37th Annual Trevian Relays

Hosted by New Trier High School

Results - INDIVIDUAL
(#13  Girls 400 Yard Free JV Relay)

AFRIAR*6 3:51.33

Carlson, Ellie JR McGarrity, Marlene JR

West, Brooke FR Zidell, Caroline JR

28.50 59.60 55.6026.21

28.20 59.16 27.09 56.97

ALFHS*6 3:51.33

Bender, Robin JR Needler, Ella SO

Smith, Kayla SO Donahue, Grace SO

28.50 58.99 55.5526.59

27.92 58.89 27.85 57.90

AEVAN8 3:53.11

Fiorino, Julia JR Donati, Katy FR

Managlia, Maddie JR Long, Meredith FR

28.07 58.91 57.8428.09

27.35 57.34 28.27 59.02

ANNHS9 3:56.34

Horn, Alli FR Russell, Claire FR

Pak, Yuen JR Huff, Emily JR

28.24 58.67 1:00.0428.84

28.75 1:00.92 27.06 56.71

AOPRF10 3:57.55

Connell, Elsie FR Tando, Kayla SO

Girardot, Katherine SO Cronin, Jilly JR

29.23 1:00.69 1:00.4928.47

28.03 59.41 26.59 56.96

AGBN11 3:57.90

Gilbert, Ellen FR Vogel, Caroline SO

Clesen, Emily SO Horwitz, Natalie FR

29.05 1:00.41 1:00.1428.64

28.89 1:00.95 27.04 56.40

AWV12 3:58.82

Tse, Karlyn SO Matta, Celeste SO

Burling, Julia FR Hoekstra, Julia FR

28.76 59.56 59.7728.11

28.44 59.87 28.65 59.62

 
#14  Girls 400 Yard Free VARSITY Relay

IHSA3:36.83

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALFHS1 3:35.71 IHSA

Lanigan, Reilly JR Nelson, Haley JR

Wieland, Clare SR Smith, Maddie SO

25.95 53.60 53.1725.77

27.01 55.93 25.40 53.01

ANT2 3:38.02

Green, Julia JR Good, Caroline SR

Retondo, Nicole SR Bishop, Brittany SR

26.31 54.66 55.7426.35

25.80 54.73 25.17 52.89

AOPRF3 3:40.02

Neilson, Samantha FR Curry, Genevieve JR

Andreoli, Mia SR Blankemeier, Hanna SO

26.89 56.41 53.8525.55

26.83 56.96 25.42 52.80

ABHS4 3:40.35

Barnett, Emma SR Graves, Emma FR

Emary, Maggie FR Jacobsen, Kirsten JR

26.85 56.52 55.7226.51

26.25 55.32 25.47 52.79

AFRIAR5 3:41.49

Mullen, Theresa JR Rogowski, Grace FR

Scudder, Erin JR Wallace, Cathereine JR

26.83 55.79 56.0026.65

26.35 55.36 25.78 54.34

ALT6 3:41.68

Cohen, Julia SR Young, Kristen SR

Mitchell, Paige SO Dunn, Mackenna JR

27.93 58.11 53.9025.79

26.06 54.56 26.31 55.11

AGBN7 3:42.69

Rosenberg, Abigail SR Fraser, Lindsay SR

Qiao, Tiffany FR Doolan, Colleen SR

26.18 54.66 58.0526.96

25.68 54.18 26.71 55.80

ANVHS8 3:44.24

Hornstra, Mackenzie SR Kumaran, Bhavya SR

Erlechman, Wyli SO McGovern, Natalie SR

26.76 56.58 55.0725.77

26.51 55.49 27.56 57.10

ANNHS9 3:50.37

Stoner, Taylor JR Zhang, Connie FR

O'Toole, Kelly SR Horn, Katie JR

27.50 58.07 56.8326.48

27.66 58.13 27.25 57.34

AHC10 3:51.40

Kaufman, Margaret 12 Relias, Zoe 10

Lienhart, Peyton 9 Willemse, Maud 9

27.55 56.75 58.5527.99

27.98 58.74 27.20 57.36

AWV11 3:56.86

Anderson, Molly JR Lohman, Kayla FR

Simpson, Paige SO Tinney, Emma SO

29.15 1:00.70 59.5328.23

27.37 57.57 27.72 59.06

AEVAN--- DQ

Wolff, Iana JR Rosen, Millie SR

Haden, Paige JR Collins, Honore JR

27.10 56.36 55.9826.67

27.24 56.74 25.82 54.97


